
 
 

(NEW YORK) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 

 
SEGUNDA NOVEMBRO 03, 2025. 
Inicio 14:00  

1 
$9,200 1600M TROT (7) 

APROX 14:00 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 MIDNIGHT SWAN (L) 4-1 Jay Randall 

2 SEVEN LICK PRISE (L) 9-2 Aaron Byron 

3 MARK OF A BEAST (L) 3-1 Leon Bailey 

4 MR GRANT  10-1 Jacob Cutting 

5 SEVENATCHI (L) 5-1 Brian Cross 

6 FRIDAY (L) 7-2 Jim Devaux 

7 CALL ME THEFIREMAN (L) 8-1 Billy Dobson 

 

2 
$13,250 1600M TROT (7) 

APROX 14:20 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 SATURDAY (L) 8-5 Jim Devaux 

2 CROSS CREEK SAMARA (L) 6-1 Brian Cross 

3 MYSTICAL SOMOLLI (L) 15-1 Phil Fluet 

4 CAPTAIN CHESLEY (L) 7-2 Wally Hennessey 

5 MILLIONDOLLARDREAM (L) 5-1 Jay Randall 

6 NO TURNING BACK (L) 8-1 Aaron Byron 

7 OSODEVIOUS (L) 12-1 Jacob Cutting 

 

3 
$12,000 1600M TROT (7) 

APROX 14:40 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 SHIV  2-1 Leon Bailey 

2 OLI CANOLI (L) 5-2 Aaron Byron 

3 RED WHITE (L) 4-1 Jacob Cutting 

4 K J TITLE (L) 8-1 Billy Dobson 

5 NATIONAL LOVE AS (L) 10-1 Wally Hennessey 

6 GASLIGHT HALL (L) 12-1 Phil Fluet 

7 STMIKES KERRYBLUES (L) 6-1 Jim Devaux 

 

4 
$13,250 1600M TROT (7) 

APROX 15:00 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 MAKIN NO BAKIN  (L) 3-1 Phil Fluet  

2 BANKSY MONKEY   4-1 Wally Hennessey  

3 OCEANVIEW MASSEY  (L) 9-2 Jim Devaux  

4 HOPE N GLORY  (L) 5-2 Chris Long  

5 MISSILE  (L) 6-1 Leon Bailey  

6 MISS BLISS   8-1 Billy Dobson  

7 STAGHOUSE  (L) 10-1 Brett Crawford  

 

5 
$9,200 1600M TROT (8) 

APROX 15:20 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 SUMMIT CITY SONNY (L) 3-1 Jacob Cutting 

2 CONQUEST AS (L) 4-1 Chris Long 

3 CHAMPAIN  6-1 Wally Hennessey 

4 POWERSCOURT (L) 8-1 Michael Mc Givern 

5 TIKTOK ROY (L) 5-2 Billy Dobson 

6 COMEONOVER HANOVER (L) 9-2 Jim Devaux 

7 GO LONG KATIE (L) 10-1 John Stark 

8 DEMIN N DIAMONDS  12-1 Phil Fluet 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 
 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

 

 

 

6 
$18,500 1600M TROT (7) 

APROX 15:40 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 OPTRIX  10-1 Aaron Byron 

2 BJM'S LIL MAN  7-2 Wally Hennessey 

3 IM AN ANDOVER  15-1 Jacob Cutting 

4 UP HELLY AA (L) 8-1 Chris Long 

5 IMMIGRANT AM S (L) 6-1 Leon Bailey 

6 BUT WHY (L) 7-5 Jim Devaux 

7 DELAYED HANOVER (L) 5-1 Jay Randall 

 

7 
$15,000 1600M TROT (7) 

APROX 16:00 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK FOUR 7/8/9/10 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 ROSE RUN XTRA (L) 4-1 Billy Dobson 

2 OH BROTHER (L) 10-1 Leon Bailey 

3 STONEBRIDGE BOMBER (L) 8-1 Aaron Byron 

4 DEALIN WITH DEWEY (L) 5-2 Brett Crawford 

5 SNOWPIERCER (L) 9-2 Jim Devaux 

6 DUKE LAVICTOIRE (L) 6-1 Wally Hennessey 

7 IKON VANG DK (L) 3-1 Jacob Cutting 

 

8 
$12,000 1600M TROT (7) 

APROX 16:20 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 OKEECHOBEE JET  5-2 Wally Hennessey 

2 STORMONT HAPPY DAY (L) 3-1 Jim Devaux 

3 KAROLINA SOLVEIG  10-1 Truman Gale 

4 REEL BUSY  4-1 Jacob Cutting 

5 DOUBLE DIPPIN (L) 9-2 Aaron Byron 

6 JACK'S BOY  12-1 Jay Randall 

7 MANE MAN CHARLIE (L) 8-1 Leon Bailey 

 

9 
$13,250 1600M TROT (7) 

APROX 16:40 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 IMPRESSIVE DUDE (L) 3-1 Jim Devaux 

2 PAY ME TO KNIGHT  8-1 Douglas Maura 

3 IN A TINY WAY (L) 6-1 Billy Dobson 

4 TOBERN (L) 7-2 John Stark 

5 FREE WILLY HANOVER (L) 4-1 Chris Long 

6 DUCKDODGENDIVE  10-1 Jacob Cutting 

7 KNOWYOUCANDO (L) 5-1 Aaron Byron 

 

10 
$6,300 1600M TROT (8) 

APROX 17:00 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 UNCLE ANDY (L) 10-1 Edward Clement 

2 MR CONTESTANT (L) 5-2 Jim Devaux 

3 STAR PILOT (L) 3-1 Leon Bailey 

4 CRAZYCAT (L) 9-2 Jacob Cutting 

5 TOWN BRANCH (L) 8-1 Phil Fluet 

6 NICHOLAS BLUE CHIP  12-1 Brian Cross 

7 STEEL  6-1 Billy Dobson 

8 ESA (L) 4-1 Wally Hennessey 

 

 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 
 


